PV 1026
PV 973
PD 441
PD 491
PD 104
PV 074
PD 472
PV 459
PV 1256
PV 566
PV 1481
PD 954
CD 078
PV 1018
PD 879
PD 946
PD 013
PD 101
PV 178
PD 946
pd 948
PD 106
HV 146
PV 1278
PV 100
PD 516
HV 161
PV 114
PV 1457
PV 1279
PD 145
PV 1266
PD 671

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

19.01.2026
19.01.2026
19.01.2026
19.01.2026
19.01.2026
20.01.2026
20.01.2026
20.01.2026
20.01.2026
20.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
21.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
26.01.2026

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



HV 174
PV 031
PD 543
CD 096
PV 156
PV 454
PV 582
PV 052
PV 1272
PV 1024
PV 980
HV 101
HV 066
CD 129
PD 435
PD 686
PD 496
PV 470
PV 1265
PV 1027
PV 750
HV 074
PV 168
PV 648
PD 563
HV 132
PV 1311
PV 189
PD 541
PD 549
PV 1251
PD 689
PV 205

Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

27.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
26.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
27.01.2026
28.01.2026
28.01.2026
28.01.2026
28.01.2026
28.01.2026
28.01.2026
29.01.2026
29.01.2026
29.01.2026

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed

Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



PV 763
PD 218
HV 173
PD 739

LPGMP
PV 1283
PV 1281
PV 588
PV 211
PV 687
PV 1277
PV 113
PV 485
PV 555
PV 1054
PV 501
PV 392
PV 434
PD 605
PD 208
CD 134
PD 575

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Hackney Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application

Licence Premise Gaming Machine

Permit The Discovery

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

29.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026

30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the applicantr meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed

Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal

Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



